25/10/23, 00:06

Rank Flight
1° Bronze
(Red)
2° Bronze
(Red)
3° Bronze
(Red)
4° Bronze
(Red)
5° Bronze
(Red)
6° Bronze
(Red)
7° Bronze
(Red)
8° Bronze
(Red)
9° Bronze
(Red)
10° Bronze
(Red)
11° Bronze
(Red)
12° Bronze
(Red)
13° Bronze
(Red)
14° Bronze
(Red)
15° Bronze
(Red)
16° Bronze
(Red)
17° Bronze
(Red)
18° Bronze
(Red)
19° Bronze
(Red)
20° Bronze
(Red)
21° Bronze
(Red)
22° Bronze
(Red)
23° Bronze
(Red)

Sailwave results for 29er Eurocup Final 2023 at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

29er Eurocup Final 2023

Fraglia Vela Riva

Results are provisional as of 0:06 on October 25, 2023

Bronze (Red) Flight

Disputate: 3, Scarti: 0, Valide: 3, Presenti: 44, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

in¢Nat SailN Helmsname Club Crewname CAT Division CarriedFwd R1 R2 R3
1l 3270 Giovanni Circolo Vela Francesco 87.0 10.0 3.0 20
ITA Arosio Gargnano Arosio
| 3258 Lepa Paul Potsdamer Yacht Lepa Paula 82.0 40 18.0 1.0
GER Club e.V.
— 2332 Sophie Watersportvereniging Lucas Pieters MIX 93.0 3.0 90 80
NED Pieters Wolphaartsdijk
| 3209 BAfrchers Baltische Segler Weimann 80.0 70 16.0 21.0
GER Imke Vereinigung Laura

Shannon
1l 3170 Bianca ANSebina Chiara F 85.0 17.0 11.0 17.0
ITA Barbaglia Martinelli
- 3088 Nela YC LS Brno Anna F 92.0 16.0 10.0 14.0
CZE Viscorova Kostalova
| 3348 Marie Kieler Yacht Club Luise Schmidt U17 F 94.0 350 6.0 3.0
GER Laudes
— 2941 LIVIA ScTWV Achensee MARLENE F 86.0 32.0 15.0 5.0
AUT FARESE Rudisch
11 2608 Enealuatti AVAL-CDV Arnaboldi 98.0 11.0 7.0 30.0
ITA Gravedona
o 3076 Liam Al- JK JADRO KOPER Valentin 96.0 20 320 18.0
sLo Dilaimi Stravs
] 3297 Leopold MYC - MAYnchner Henrik u17 98.0 1.0 50 450
GER SACHS Yacht Club SCHOMBURG BFD
il 3271 Edoardo Circolo Velico Francesco 92.0 5.0 36.0 16.0
ITA Toledo Ravennate Marabini
Ea 3096 Joshua Cook Club Nautique de Robin Imbert 82.0 15.0 45.0 10.0
Sul Versoix DSQ
—+— 3176 Liva Vinding Hellerup/Marselisborg Anna U17 F 105.0 6.0 22.0 20.0
DEN Beck Munkholm

Jacobsen
| 3295 Teichmann Regatta-Segler SchAfjnherr u17 94.0 14.0 19.0 27.0
GER Max Neuruppin e.V. Moritz
- 2892 Selma HA¥rd GKSS Linnea u17 F 91.0 31.0 280 7.0
SWE Messing
— 3288 Eva SCK Keno Pulte MIXED 95.0 8.0 13.0 45.0
AUT Truttenberger BFD
| 3300 Justus Elias  Kieler Yachtclub Jette Charlotta MIXED  99.0 30.0 23.0 9.0
GER Springer Springer
B 3293 Giorgio Maria Centro Velico 3V StellaReder ~ U17 MIX 79.0 12.0 25.0 45.0
ITA Busato BFD
| 2955 Emmi Kieler Yacht Club Sartori Luca F 91.0 23.0 40 450
GER Unchelbach Marie BFD
[ ¥ | 2846 Raphael Mak RHKYC louis Polson u17 112.0 21.0 29.0 4.0
HKG
— 3002 Eggermont WV Braassemermeer Reijers Pelle 100.0 36.0 20 29.0
NED Marijn
| 2813 Dorn Adele Kieler Yacht Club BraunischAva U21 F 112.0 18.0 26.0 12.0
GER
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Total
102.0

105.0

113.0

124.0

130.0

132.0

138.0

138.0

146.0

148.0

149.0

149.0

152.0

153.0

154.0

157.0

161.0

161.0

161.0

163.0

166.0

167.0

168.0

Nett
102.0

105.0

113.0

124.0

130.0

132.0

138.0

138.0

146.0

148.0

149.0

149.0

152.0

153.0

154.0

157.0

161.0

161.0

161.0

163.0

166.0

167.0

168.0

tracking

A0105

A0232

A0059

A0247

A0694

A0089

A0848

A0413

A0879

A0720

A0481

A0056

A0696

A0874

A0513

A0240

A0706

A0490

A0882

A0891

A0367

A0852

A0539
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25/10/23, 00:06

Rank Flight
24° Bronze
(Red)
25° Bronze
(Red)
26° Bronze
(Red)
27° Bronze
(Red)
28° Bronze
(Red)
29° Bronze
(Red)
30° Bronze
(Red)
31° Bronze
(Red)
32° Bronze
(Red)
33° Bronze
(Red)
34° Bronze
(Red)
35° Bronze
(Red)
36° Bronze
(Red)
37° Bronze
(Red)
38° Bronze
(Red)
39° Bronze
(Red)
40° Bronze
(Red)
41° Bronze
(Red)
42° Bronze
(Red)
43° Bronze
(Red)
44° Bronze
(Red)

ingNat SailN
e 2924
GBR
1l 3311
ITA
L 2098
GER
f— 2202
GER
- 3099
CZE
Ea 2992
sul
| 3003
GER
| 3304
GER

2974
NOR
— 3098
NED
| 2798
GER
1l 38
ITA
— 2767
HUN
il 2622
ITA
] 2936
GER
ol 3134
FIN
ol 2716
FIN
i1l 2400
ITA
af— 2809
FIN
Ea 2744
sul
11 2920
ITA

Helmsname

Lila Edwards
edoardo
brighenti

Charlotte
Frobenius

Julian
Lembeck

Lucie
Kosatova

Theodor
Kowalewsky

Tinnemeyer
Niels

Rothe Martin
Sam
Leikvang

Marleen
Huisman

David
Plettner

Martina
Mazzeo

Panni Petheo

MARCO
IACONCIGH

Mailin
HEGGE

Noora Eskola

Nooa
Karkiainen

EMMA
ALICE DE
BERNARDI

Maisa
Kauppi

Federico
Perdicaro

Alice Virginia
Prando
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Club
Parkstone Yacht Club

circolo vela gargnano
Baltische Segler

Vereinigung
Segelclub Inning am
Ammersee (SCIA)
JK Plzen

ZYC

Kieler Yacht Club
Regatta-Segler
Neuruppin e.V.
BA!rum Seilforening
KWS

Byc

Circolo della Vela
Bari

BYC

CENTRO VELICO
ORZA SSD

MYC

HSK

HSK

AVAL-CDV

HSK

Yacht Club Ascona

Circolo vela Arco

Crewname

Erin Pank

martino
zambelli

Fiona
Weimann

Louis
Kowalski

Vojtech
Cibulka

Noah
Strempfer

Hausberg Pit

Rothe Helena

Christian
Staubo

Anne de Kort

Consti Keding

Davide Gisel

Sarolta Elza
Korbuly

JOSEPH
CULICCHIA

Matilda
SCHNEIDER

Lilian Vannas

Oskari
Vesalainen

Pietro
Cunegatti

Alisa
KylArvainio

NicolA2
Carrara

Giada Cemin

CAT Division CarriedFwd R1

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

F

MIXED

MIXED

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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99.0

90.0

96.0

83.0

112.0

113.0

96.0

100.0

115.0

81.0

107.0

104.0

95.0

97.0

108.0

113.0

111.0

93.0

115.0

115.0

109.0

28.0

22.0

13.0

45.0

DNC

9.0

20.0

45.0

UFD

29.0

37.0

45.0

UFD

19.0

25.0

38.0

24.0

34.0

27.0

33.0

45.0
UFD

26.0

45.0
UFD

45.0
DNC

R2
31.0

45.0
DNC

45.0

DNC

1.0

8.0

24.0

35.0

33.0

20.0

40.0

38.0

41.0

34.0

14.0

39.0

21.0

27.0

30.0

12.0

37.0

R3
11.0

13.0

19.0

45.0
BFD

45.0
BFD

24.0

22.0

15.0

45.0
BFD

26.0

28.0

23.0

45.0
DSQ

45.0
BFD

25.0

45.0
BFD

45.0
BFD

45.0
BFD

45.0
BFD

45.0
BFD

Total
169.0

170.0

173.0

174.0

174.0

181.0

182.0

184.0

187.0

188.0

192.0

195.0

197.0

200.0

201.0

204.0

210.0

210.0

216.0

217.0

236.0

Nett
169.0

170.0

173.0

174.0

174.0

181.0

182.0

184.0

187.0

188.0

192.0

195.0

197.0

200.0

201.0

204.0

210.0

210.0

216.0

217.0

236.0

tracking

A0168

A0546

A0399

A0889

A0433

A0364

A0540

A0796

A0689

A0731

A0050

A0964

A0551

A0512

A0559

A0202

A0950

A0939

A0845

A0393

A0912
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